KASA-AMMUNTA * 18.-19.06.2011, littala *
Kilpailun pienin kasa 8,05mm Jorma Mukari 4. kierro
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Nro

38
36
26
28
29
13
22
5
17
19
40
3
30
7
27
25
16
37
9
14
1
10
32
15
20
39
18

Kilpailija

Timo Juntunen
Fabian Wallin
Ben Nylund
Janne Juntunen
Juhani Ojala
Mika Essel

Jari Ollila

Jyrki Vuorjoki
Pauli Rautelin
Mauri Mukari
Tuomo Nissila
Jari Parkki
Janne Heikkinen
Marko Rautelin
Seppo Kesanen
Jari Raudaskoski
Sune Abrahamsson
Juha Sdderholm
Jorma Mukari
Jarkko Hietanen
Voitto Puutio
Reijo Hytdnen
Timo-Heikki Varis
Jari Laulumaa
Heikki Kotamaki
Jarmo Jéappinen
Jyrki Muotio
Antti Ikdheimo
Juhani Tulppo
Lauri Raudaskoski
Kalevi Ylisirnio
Jorma Tikkanen
Christer Fred
Tomi Korpi

Seura

VS-VA
ASSF
ASSF
VS-VA
Vavi
RMY
VS-VA
LSA
PorkkA
Vavi
LMS
JMS
SKA
PorkkA
KouMas
P-HA
ASSF
KAS
Vavi
Tia
LMS
A3A
KeAms
SKA
LSA
SSG
VS-VA
KeAms
SKA
P-HA
MKMS
HiMs
VS-VA
SSG

ksella.

Lamm

1. srj

mm
12.84
15.88
9.65
17.17
22.96
24.91
25.36
14.15
15.79
17.29
29.38
27.75
21.69
12.72
23.49
26.59
27.35
20.28
37.57
26.75
22.40
17.22
35.33
31.29
23.77
19.70
27.26
22.54
16.17
39.57
23.70
35.33
36.03
291.00

2. sIj

mm
12.98
12.10
11.50
27.27
18.32
12.98
14.81
19.58
18.29
18.02

9.63
16.21
13.62
20.49
13.86
24.30
14.44
25.94
20.57
31.79
32.94
31.43
15.90
17.07
18.82
29.83
23.26
26.85
28.05
31.92
26.65
52.41
25.78
23.60

Hea vy Varmint Rifle 5*5 Iks, 200m

3. s1j

mm
19.84
20.97
28.92
15.56
22.66
18.64
22.08
23.73
17.00

9.74
13.78
18.04
19.69
26.10
25.85
20.20
21.77
16.81
27.69
16.08
14.76
19.75
25.84
27.51
36.98
20.96
26.83
34.62
44.98
27.37
46.61
37.79
43.85
30.61

4. sij

mm
16.13
21.46
13.72
10.06
14.15
11.28
14.36
15.13
25.29
35.98
24.42
14.07
28.14
18.66
13.17
21.54
25.03
31.69

8.05
23.71
22.21
25.86
30.55
24.12
21.78
36.86
27.61
27.27
30.41
23.88
26.54
23.87
37.16
17.47

5. sr1j

mm
18.51
14.27
24.23
19.05
14.90
25.54
17.93
24.79
21.69
17.04
22.14
24.50
18.05
23.90
26.86
18.02
22.09
17.03
18.43
18.31
27.45
25.58
14.93
28.16
30.94
26.45
32.18
26.90
20.22
25.40
35.35
36.56
45.28

8.28

Tulos
mm
80.30
84.68
88.02
89.11
92.99
93.35
94.54
97.38
98.06
98.07
99.35
100.57
101.19
101.87
103.23
110.65
110.68
111.75
112.31
116.64
119.76
119.84
122.55
128.15
132.29
133.80
137.14
138.18
139.83
148.14
158.85
185.96
188.10
370.96

Ka
MOA
0.276
0.291
0.303
0.306
0.320
0.321
0.325
0.335
0.337
0.337
0.342
0.346
0.348
0.350
0.355
0.380
0.380
0.384
0.386
0.401
0.412
0.412
0.421
0.441
0.455
0.460
0.471
0.475
0.481
0.509
0.546
0.639
0.647
1.275

Ero kark
mm
0.00
4.38
7.72
8.81
12.69
13.05
14.24
17.08
17.76
17.77
19.05
20.27
20.89
21.57
22.93
30.35
30.38
31.45
32.01
36.34
39.46
39.54
42.25
47.85
51.99
53.50
56.84
57.88
59.53
67.84
78.55
105.66
107.80
290.66

Ka
mm
16.06
16.94
17.60
17.82
18.60
18.67
18.91
19.48
19.61
19.61
19.87
20.11
20.24
20.37
20.65
22.13
22.14
22.35
22.46
23.33
23.95
23.97
24,51
25.63
26.46
26.76
27.43
27.64
27.97
29.63
31.77
37.19
37.62
74.19



